1ST INDIA SKATE ROLLER GAMES 2022

RINK - VI (1000M) RESULTS

SI No REEE Name

Age Group : 5to 7 - Cadet Male
648 Koneru Jeevaansh Krishna
687 PARTH VERMA
492 KRISHIV
260 Raghav Aneja
146 KARAN RATTAN BHARDWAJ
314 VIDITB

Age Group : 5to 7 - Cadet Female
149 Divisha Jain
264 Moksha Sree Vetukuri
443  ANUSHRUTI PANIGRAHI
690 IRA BAJPAI
501 ASHLYN KAUR

Age Group : 7to 9 - Cadet Male
216 Jash Ankurkumar Patel
696 KSHITIJ SINGH
655 BATTULA PRANEETH
362 NIRANRAJ.N

Age Group : 7to 9 - Cadet Female
699 VERSHA NISHAD
701 Bhavya Singh
597 O.R.Dhaksha
598 M ARADHANA
595 R. Lakshikaa
326 SYEDA UMAIZA

Age Group : 9to 11 - Cadet Male
185 NIKHIL DABAS
605 Vidyuth S
220 MISHANK DENISH MODI
607 ASWING
606 Dharaneesh. K.S
335 SYED FAISAL

Age Group : 9to 11 - Cadet Female
712 Anvi Verma
612 Y.Kashish jain
715 SIYA KASHYAP
713 Naysha Bhatnagar
531 BHAVIKA SHARMA

609

Aksitha V

Team

Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab
Haryana
Chandigarh
Karnataka

Chandigarh
Haryana
Odisha

Uttar Pradesh
Punjab

Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Kerala

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka

Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Karnataka

Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab

Tamil Nadu

Timing

01:23.78
01:26.16
01:26.39
01:32.80
01:43.20
01:43.46

01:30.99
01:32.62
01:41.66
01:44.46
01:49.46

01:56.35
01:57.13
01:57.17
01:57.21

01:50.22
01:51.00
01:59.73
02:03.64
02:03.97
02:04.16

02:04.02
02:04.68
02:05.90
02:06.33
02:06.58
02:06.88

01:50.84
01:50.97
01:51.06
01:57.18
01:57.37
01:58.62

Position

o O WN P o O WN PP A WN P a b~ WON P o O WN P

o O WN P



